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Thursday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 1 Toppers 66.8 93 ½ 46 ½ 66.8 93 ½ 46 ½ 67 ½ 43751 44531
2 4 Whatever 59.3 83 57 59.3 83 57 63 40016 43579
3 2 `t Word niks 59.3 83 57 59.3 83 57 61 41447 43484
4 7 Surprise show 55.0 77 63 55.0 77 63 56 39612 42492
5 5 DSB 50.7 71 69 50.7 71 69 53 38509 42834
6 6 Outsiders 40.4 56 ½ 83 ½ 40.4 56 ½ 83 ½ 44 38050 42076
7 3 Hambones 37.5 52 ½ 87 ½ 37.5 52 ½ 87 ½ 42 35077 40121
8 8 H & Y 31.1 43 ½ 96 ½ 31.1 43 ½ 96 ½ 33 ½ 31716 39438

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 Surprise show 424 401 397 1222 3 <---> Whatever 409 450 352 1211 1
3-4 Toppers 435 470 411 1316 4 <---> Outsiders 361 402 403 1166 0
5-6 `t Word niks 343 361 353 1057 0 <---> H & Y 374 402 397 1173 4
7-8 DSB 379 378 361 1118 0 <---> Hambones 435 385 378 1198 4

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 461 Toppers 429 Whatever 415 Hambones
Scratch Series 1289 Toppers 1177 Surprise show 1148 Whatever

Handicap Game 470 Toppers 450 Whatever 435 Hambones
Handicap Series 1316 Toppers 1222 Surprise show 1211 Whatever

Men Scratch Game 255 Patrick Binsbergen 244 Erik Hilferink 232 Mylan Vrugt
Scratch Series 676 Patrick Binsbergen 625 Erik Hilferink 613 Andrew Brown

Handicap Game 255 Patrick Binsbergen 249 Mylan Vrugt 248 Erik Hilferink
Handicap Series 676 Patrick Binsbergen 640 Andrew Brown 637 Erik Hilferink

Women Scratch Game 226 Wendy Haak 160 Ymke Stokman
Scratch Series 661 Wendy Haak 434 Ymke Stokman

Handicap Game 237 Wendy Haak 210 Ymke Stokman
Handicap Series 694 Wendy Haak 584 Ymke Stokman

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 544 Toppers 537 `t Word niks 535 Whatever
Scratch Series 1496 Toppers 1418 Whatever 1350 `t Word niks

Handicap Game 561 Whatever 549 `t Word niks 544 Toppers
Handicap Series 1496 Toppers 1496 Whatever 1386 `t Word niks

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 0 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 289 Nick Scholten 279 Patrick Binsbergen 279 Jacco Reinders
Scratch Series 767 Frank Bekker 767 Jayde Maatman 729 Patrick Binsbergen

Handicap Game 301 Nick Scholten 296 Mylan Vrugt 293 Helmut Heinst
Handicap Series 788 Jayde Maatman 767 Frank Bekker 766 Patrick Binsbergen

Women Scratch Game 267 Wendy Haak 256 Tessa Wal 205 Diana Maatman
Scratch Series 672 Wendy Haak 649 Tessa Wal 555 Diana Maatman

Handicap Game 278 Tessa Wal 277 Wendy Haak 239 Diana Maatman
Handicap Series 715 Tessa Wal 699 Wendy Haak 648 Diana Maatman

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Toppers
1 Frank Bekker 213 0 9597 45 675 626 0 0
2 Patrick V. Binsbergen 214 0 20569 96 716 616 215 255 206 676 676

17 Andrew Brown 196 9 13585 69 599 526 211 206 196 613 640
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - `t Word niks
3 Nick Scholten 194 11 14036 72 589 513 0 0
4 Patrick Zweers 182 19 9331 51 551 496 155 179 138 472 526

18 Damian Vieberink 212 0 16543 78 710 628 170 164 197 531 531
28 Peter Harmsen 170 28 1537 9 515 502 0 0

3 - Hambones
5 Michael Kossmann 186 16 6906 37 574 533 a171 a171 a171 513 561
6 Arthur Vrielink 142 47 12004 84 437 349 0 0

19 Erik Hilferink 204 4 8599 42 626 580 244 194 187 625 637
27 Jacco Reinders 208 1 1252 6 629 619 0 0

4 - Whatever

7 Mylan T. Vrugt 185 17 12807 69 585 512 193 232 155 580 631
8 Jayde Maatman 203 4 20752 102 668 562 195 197 176 568 580

20 Diana Maatman 167 30 4861 29 515 482 0 0
5 - DSB

9 Coen V. Wal 182 19 15526 85 578 489 a167 a167 a167 501 558
21 Hayo Beishuizen 184 18 3510 19 560 537 0 0
10 Jos Kemperink 187 16 17392 93 656 559 177 176 159 512 560

6 - Outsiders
11 Helmut Heinst 192 12 17945 93 583 486 158 193 194 545 578
12 Rainer Heuer 170 28 14818 87 572 481 164 170 170 504 588
25 Eric Huisintveld 190 14 2290 12 575 559 0 0
26 Jamie Huisintveld 162 33 1461 9 495 482 0 0

7 - Surprise show
13 Wendy Haak 195 10 14630 75 658 579 222 213 226 661 694
14 Tony V. Wijland 175 24 12114 69 558 485 0 0
22 Tessa V. Wal 189 14 6238 33 602 565 0 0
23 Nol V. Wal 200 7 6630 33 606 569 187 173 156 516 528

8 - H & Y

15 Hermann Scholten 175 24 15816 90 552 458 175 168 174 517 589
16 Ymke Stokman 138 50 12909 93 435 338 125 160 149 434 584

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Hayo Beishuizen bk191 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Patrick V. Binsbergen 20569 96 214 279 729 215 255 206 676
Frank Bekker 9597 45 213 277 767 0
Damian Vieberink 16543 78 212 276 700 170 164 197 531
Jacco Reinders 1252 6 208 279 664 0
Erik Hilferink 8599 42 204 265 676 244 194 187 625
Jayde Maatman 20752 102 203 278 767 195 197 176 568
Nol V. Wal 6630 33 200 268 668 187 173 156 516
Andrew Brown 13585 69 196 268 679 211 206 196 613
Nick Scholten 14036 72 194 289 715 0
Helmut Heinst 17945 93 192 278 705 158 193 194 545
Eric Huisintveld 2290 12 190 227 622 0
Jos Kemperink 17392 93 187 256 669 177 176 159 512
Michael Kossmann 6906 37 186 236 682 a171 a171 a171 513
Mylan T. Vrugt 12807 69 185 278 651 193 232 155 580
Hayo Beishuizen 3510 19 184 233 575 0
Patrick Zweers 9331 51 182 245 630 155 179 138 472
Coen V. Wal 15526 85 182 238 656 a167 a167 a167 501
Hermann Scholten 15816 90 175 252 619 175 168 174 517
Tony V. Wijland 12114 69 175 223 599 0
Peter Harmsen 1537 9 170 194 532 0
Rainer Heuer 14818 87 170 226 591 164 170 170 504
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jamie Huisintveld 1461 9 162 225 508 0
Arthur Vrielink 12004 84 142 202 492 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Wendy Haak 14630 75 195 267 672 222 213 226 661
Tessa V. Wal 6238 33 189 256 649 0
Diana Maatman 4861 29 167 205 555 0
Ymke Stokman 12909 93 138 186 478 125 160 149 434

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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